ASS. REC. BY:		REF: (8/ms/	h170231	460 \AVB	n2 Special Instructi	ost:
		ASSIG				
From (Person):	Lionel Tun	of	11/5/	11	Date/Time	11.12201-J 3DM
				ll to:		1
To Inspect Vehic	cle No:	SKT 58380	1		Insured:	YP 13410
of		BIE 3020A U	bi Rd	1 #01-	33	
Policy No:	828693	147JUKC		Claim No: _	540182	
Sum Insured:				Excess:		
Make of Veh: _					D.O.A	FIDE C180
	REP. / REV 24	Talkaranana malaka		12-2017	H.O.D. I	Endorsement:
Date/Time: 1	12201-1 3-12 pr	M Person Conts	icted:	(MIQ_	Vehicle 🛈	LOUT
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	on (V) Esti	mate			
		1 - NA/IN()		/24		DA: 081217
	YP 131410 -					
	(Isaid					
13/12/17	Informal	Lionel pendin	N 08	form	repairer by	merimen
10/5/18	Adrian C	onfilmed 15\$	5000	(Red	13. 636.32	73/0/2 140
		or chillien Pad	2000	4	10,000	- A

Surveyor	REF: MSU(1				8
WINIMED		ASSIGNMENT			
G-180)				20/00	6 8
rom:	Date: 12.17.2013	Veh No:		Yr Regn: 20/5	
stimated Cost:			M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lo	rry / Taxi / Prime Mov	er/
D TP WS TP RES OD RES	112.000.100.100.113 전 대기 (1) H	Truck/	Trailer or		. 407
o inspect Vehicle No:	SKT 5838G	Make:	Marda 3.		1496
t Workshop m/s	Hu Bang	Colour	Bronze.		
BIK 3020A	Ubi ROT 1 #01-33	Sp.Reading	37863 .	T/Radio: Insured / S	Std / NI / NA
nsured:		Eng/No.	97.1		
Policy No.		C/No:	IM6BM4	2A86031089	1
laims No.		Gen. Cond	ood Fair / Poor / Burnt		
um Insured:	Excess	Steering: Info	der) Jammed / Leaked	/ Burnt or	
(Client's Record)		Brake: Mo	der/ Jammed / Leaked	/ Burnt or	
Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil	S/Rim / STD A/Rim or	The state of the s	
- ×	ps:=========	Tyre Size:	F: 205	1/60R16.	
(Policy Condition)			R: 208	160R16	1
Remark: The veh had commence	ed its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / E	XNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA	/ MIC / OHTSU / PIR /	SUMI/
repair at the time of ins	spection.	POYOIYO	KO or		
Bal, or Market Value:		Front		Rear	/
DAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal.	06 mm	R/Bal. 0	6 mm
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal.	06 mm	L/Bal.	6 mm
Est. Repairs: da	vs Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.		D.O.I. [2/1	2/17.
Lum Sum: %	3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held	at Hos	Bery-	
S +		Des. of Dam	ages Fr Rear O/S	I NS I U/C I Rooft	op or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HF	Vehicle: IN	N / OUT			
Date:Person Co	ontacted:	The U/C	/ Chassis frame / Boo	ly Structure affected of	fue to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruc	*				
TP MS!	9.				
	-				
	RECEIVED 1	4 MAY 2018			
		MARKON ERSINA			
Date/Time, File Pass to?	Preli. Report	Days Of Re	pair: 6		
	Final Report	Resurvey N	1	Survey Fee:	
Date/Time, File Return to?				Transportation	300
2 145- typist	Ac	dd Fee: Site	Insp (\$)\$+P\$\$I	10
ih		: Inte	nylew (\$) Photos	
Report Format : Ne	rimen	Tec	n Invs (\$) Others	
	00 h	·We	ekend (S		
		Security 1		SATOR	310

Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

Reference No.: (S) MSG 170 33H60 Avb

Policy Type: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA Typist): Case handler to make sure all Information created by the assignment team are ACCURATE.

lmin (): Case handler to make sure all informa	Y-Date	N-Date	Y-Date	N-Date
Office	Assign Form	V			
С	Reference No.				
С	Customer Code				
N	Assign From	~			
С	Assign Date	~			
С	Veh No (Inspected)	~			
C	Veh No (Insured)	1			
С	D.O.A	~			
С	Policy No	-			
С	Claim No				
С	Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP)	~			
C	Report Type				
C	Weekend Charges	1			
N	Survey held at/Repairer				
С	Excess		V/55/0-1992		1 :- f
urvey		he surveryor	completed	all required	informe
	gnment Form	~			
С	Vehicle No	~			_
С	Regn Month, Year	~			
N	Vehicle Type	~			
N	Make & Model	-			
С	Engine Capacity. (C.C)	~			
N	Colour	~			
С	Odometer. (Sp.Reading)	~			
С	Chassis No	1			
N	General Condition				
N	Steering	/			
N	Brake	~			
N	Modification (Modi)	~			
С	Tyre Size	~			,
N	Tyre Make	~			
С	Tyre Balance	~			
С	Date of Inspection	~			
N	Survey held	-			
N	Des.of Damages				
(2) 5	stem - (Views/Merimen)			7 [
C	Damaged Vehicle Photographs Opioaded	~			
(3) W	orkshop Estimate/Assignment Form				
(3) W	and the state of t			\dashv	
C	Market Value for OD cases			\dashv	
	- : C+ for DDI (DSI TMI MSIG)			-	
	Days of repair			-	-
A contract of	riaglised Amount	~		-	
1	Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days				
(4) 6	ystem - (Views/Merimen)				-
(415)	Valenti - (Tions)		Service - Branches		

C	Damaged Venicle Photographs opiouses	
3) Work	shop Estimate/Assignment Form	
N	ALL Parts condition	
С	Market Value for OD cases	
С	Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG)	
С	Days of repair	
С	Finalised Amount	
С	Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days	
(4) Syst	em - (Views/Merimen)	
C	Resurvey photo Uploaded	

Check By:	VERON	11/5	18
Check by.	Case Handler		Ďate



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Par		Affiliated to Federation Internation	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	AND DESCRIPTION OF PERSONS ASSESSMENT OF THE			
MSIC	S INSURANCE (SI	NGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/MSG170234	160/Avb			
	AFFLES QUAY 01 HONG LEONG	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 11-12-2017 Code: MSG				
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIR	M			
	Insured Veh.	YP 1341D	Veh. Inspected	SKT 5838G			
	Policy No.	B28693442MKC	Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.	540182	Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From	MERIMEN (LIONEL TAN)	Assign Date	11/12/2017			
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer		Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.		Condit	ions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre		1	mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Descripti	on of Damages				
5.		Conor	al Information	ALTERNATION OF THE PERSON			
J.	Accident Date	08/12/2017	Inspection Date	11/12/2017			
	Survey held at	HO BENG TRADING	mapeotion bate	Not worked that			
	ourvey neid at	BLK 3020A, UBI ROAD 1 #01-3 SINGAPORE 408714	3				
5a.		R	temarks				
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WI					

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. To: 4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Lionel Tan Tian Pei

Date: 11 May 2018

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : YP1341D

TP Vehicle No

: SKT5838G

Accident Date

: 08/12/2017

Make

: MAZDA 3

Assignment Date

: 11/12/2017

Date of Inspection : 12/12/2017

Est. Duration of Repair

: 6.00

Inspection At

: SIN HO AUTO

BLK 3020A #01-33, UBI ROAD 1

SINGAPORE 408714

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	18,636.32
Revised Amount	:S\$	6,377.16
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	6,377.16
Lump Sum Renair (ESTIMATED)	:S\$	5,000.00

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

The vehicle is economical/not economical for repair.

(X)

The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

View Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

*SKT5838G (540182) [YP1341D]

CHOO XUN
Dec 8 2017 12:00PM
[TAI HUA FOOD INDUSTRIES PTE LTD]
Ho Beng Trading

Resend View Recipients Print Message Delete Message Forward

From LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 13/12/2017 09:48 AM.
To MSIG_LTTP
Subject TP SURVEY SKT 5838G

Dear Lionel,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SKT 5838G on 12/12/2017.

We are pending estimate from repairer.

Best Regards, Veron Chen

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adi Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Subr	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
0000	09 Dec 2017		11 Dec 2017 15:00 Edit Adj Rpt		Last:IA 11 May 2 08:38			Pending for Report Cancel Case	Survey
4	fain	Re	ference		Claim Details	\Box	Documen	ts	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE		a last a second party			[Create	d by insurer]		
Insured:	TAI HUA	FOOD INDUSTRI	ES PTE LTD,	o. Reg. No.:	195000044R				
Main Claimant:	сноо хи	N, ID: S813479	91						
Vehicle Reg No.:	SKT583	8G			Date of Loss:	[29 Mon	017 12:00 - :59 ths and 22 Days	From LTA Reg Da	ate (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 540	TP / 540182				B28693442MKC (Comprehensive) Coverage: 25/02/2017 - 24/02/2018			
Vehicle Reg. No. YP1341D			Policy No. (Claimant):						
(Insured):					Excess:				
Repairer:	Sin Ho Au	uto (HQ) 3020A L	bi Road 1, #01-	33, 408714	Ubi - Tel:				
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Ins	urance (Singapo	ore) Pte. Ltd. (I	HQ) - Tel: +	55 6827 7888	[Handled	by Lionel Tan Ti	ian Pei - 6643 1	307]
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pto	Ltd (HQ) - Tel	6256-3561	[Handled by	ADRIAN	LING] [FINAI	Kpt due 10/0	71/2010]
Driver/Cust dian (Insured):		WENG (), NRIC	: S0138496A						
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All Cor	npose Case Mail
- MSIG I	TTP /09/02/20	18): Reminder: UPLOAD FI	Upload final rep NAL REPORT - S	ort - SKT58 SKT5838G	338G				
ALL ASSO	CIATED TA	sks⊟				View A	Search Tasks		
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Sub	ject Har	ndler Assign	ned By	Completed 0	n Created	d On Done
No results.									

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

LAIM SUE	BFOLDER TRAC					12002	SECTION AND AND	Status	
Case Main	Notified 09 Dec 2017	Est Submitted	11 Dec 2017 15:00 Assign	Adi Rpt	Ad) Suhm	irted	Iris Autived	New Assignm Cancel Case	ent
	Main	Re	ference	Clai	m Details		Docum	ents	Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by insurer]	
Insured:			D INDUSTRIES P	TE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 195	000044R	91		
Main Clai Vehicle R		SKT5838G	ID: S8134799I	Da	te of Loss:		08/12/2017	7 12:00 - :59	
Claim Ty	50 - 100-1002	TP / 540182	TP / 540182		Policy/Cover Note No.:			MKC (Compreher 25/02/2017 - 24/	
Vehicle R		YP1341D		Ро	licy No. (Clai	mant):			
*	******				cess:				
Repairer	1	Ho Beng Trad	ling (HQ) Blk 3020 nce (Singapore) I	DA #01-33, Ub	Road 1, 408	714 Ubi - T	el: 81862100	Lionel Tan Tia	n Pei - 6643
Handling	Insurer:	1307]							
Adjuster	:	LKK Auto Cor	sultants Pte Ltd	(HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 []	[mm.Ad	vice due 12	2/12/2017]	
Driver/C (Insured	ustodian):	WAN HON WE	NG (), NRIC: 501	38496A					
ASSOCIA	ATED MAIL REG	CEIVED					View	All Compos	e Case Mail
There are	no mail for this	case.							
- ALL ASS	SOCIATED TAS	ĸs			View All	Search T	asks C	reate New Task	Complete
Due Da No results	ite Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assigned	Ву (Completed O		On Done?

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Ho Beng

From:

Lionel Tan lionel_tan@sg.msig-asia.com>

Sent:

Monday, 26 February 2018 9:19 AM

To:

SUR

Cc:

'chris_chanbebe@hotmail.com'

Subject:

FW: SKT5838G & YP1341D DOA 09.12.17 3rd Reminder

Kindly upload final survey report asap

From: chan pick yuen [mailto:chris chanbebe@hotmail.com]

Sent: Friday, 23 February, 2018 6:15 PM

To: Eileen Ang < eileen ang@sg.msig-asia.com > Subject: Re: SKT5838G & YP1341D DOA 09.12.17

Dear Eileen,

1ST REMINDER

Please let us have your offer soon . Thanks

Regards,

Chris Chan Pick Yuen

From: chan pick yuen < chris chanbebe@hotmail.com>

Sent: Monday, January 29, 2018 11:30 AM

To: Eileen Ang

Subject: Re: SKT5838G & YP1341D DOA 09.12.17

Dear Eileen,

Enclosed is our support documents.

As request following:

RC \$5000 (AS AGREED)

 LOR \$1400 (\$140 X 10 DAYS) - 5 DAYS recommend + 4 days waiting PRS -8/12/2017-12/12/2017 + 1 DAY WEEKEND)-TOTAL 10DAYS

@ 100%

Total \$ 6400

Please let us have your settlement soon . Thanks

Regards, Chris Chan Pick Yuen SIN HO AUTO HP: 92712214

From: Eileen Ang <eileen ang@sg.msig-asia.com> Sent: Wednesday, January 10, 2018 12:53 PM

To: chan pick yuen

Subject: RE: SKT5838G & YP1341D DOA 09.12.17

Hi Chris,

Noted, amend done.

Have a great day!

Eileen Ang

Admin Officer, Claims Services (Motor) Direct line +65 6594 2561 | Direct fax +65 6225 7402 | eileen_ang@sg.msig-asia.com





Insurer Claims Team of the Year

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220 9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg 🕡 💿 🗓

A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

From: chan pick yuen [mailto:chris chanbebe@hotmail.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 10 January, 2018 12:13 PM To: Eileen Ang <eileen ang@sg.msig-asia.com> Subject: Re: SKT5838G & YP1341D DOA 09.12.17

Dear Eileen,

Enclosed is our LOA. Above case is under SIN HO AUTO . (NOT HO BENG TRADING) Please amend. Thanks

Regards, Chris Chan Pick Yuen SIN HO AUTO HP: 92712214

From: Eileen Ang <eileen ang@sg.msig-asia.com> Sent: Monday, December 11, 2017 2:52 PM

To: chan pick yuen Cc: Lionel Tan

Subject: RE: SKT5838G & YP1341D DOA 09.12.17

Hi Chris,

Noted, will arrange the survey.

Have a great day!

Eileen Ang

Admin Officer, Claims Services (Motor) Direct line +65 6594 2561 | Direct fax +65 6225 7402 | eileen_ang@sg.msig-asia.com





Insurer Claims Team of the Year

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220

9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg 🕡 💟 🛅 🖸

A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

From: chan pick yuen [mailto:chris_chanbebe@hotmail.com]

Sent: Monday, 11 December, 2017 2:49 PM To: Eileen Ang <eileen ang@sg.msig-asia.com> Subject: Re: SKT5838G & YP1341D DOA 09.12.17

Dear Eileen,

LKK AUTO CONSULTANT PTE LTD. Please let us have your reply soon . Thanks

Regards, Chris Chan Pick Yuen

From: Eileen Ang < eileen ang@sg.msig-asia.com > Sent: Monday, December 11, 2017 2:47 PM

To: chris chanbebe@hotmail.com

Cc: Lionel Tan

Subject: RE: SKT5838G & YP1341D DOA 09.12.17

Yr ref: SLT5838G Our ref: 540182

Dear Chris,

We refer to your email dated 11.12.2017.

Please choose one surveyor from the list that you wish for us to appoint to conduct the pre-repair inspection:

- 1) LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- 2) Formteam Consultancy Pte Ltd
- 3) Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd

To facilitate an expeditious claim settlement, we hope you are agreeable for the above surveyor to be the SJE (Single Joint Expert).

If not, you may wish to nominate any of the 10 surveyors listed below as the SJE, depending on their availability:

1. Adrian Ling	6. Frankie Pang
2. Kenneth Kong	7. Ng You Han
3. Marcus Chua	8. Gary Soon
4. Henry Ng	9. Chow Bo Xiong
5. Lau Kwok Kwong	10. Benjamin Chua

NB: If both of us could not agree with each other's list of nominated SJE, we may still proceed to appoint a motor surveyor to conduct a pre repair survey & post repair inspection within the timeline stipulated under the NIMA protocol.

Thank you.

Have a great day!

Eileen Ang

Admin Officer, Claims Services (Motor)
Direct line +65 6594 2561 | Direct fax +65 6225 7402 | eileen_ang@sg.msig-asia.com





Insurer Claims Team of the Year

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220 9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg

A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

'From: chan pick yuen [mailto:chris_chanbebe@hotmail.com]

Sent: 11 December 2017 12:18

To: Lin Shuhui < shuhui lin@sg.msig-asia.com>

Cc: Claims < claims@sg.msig-asia.com>

Subject: SKT5838G & YP1341D DOA 09.12.17

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Please let us have your 10 name list of surveyor to survey our client's car no: SKT5838G .

Regards, Chris Chan Pick Yuen HO BENG TRADING HP:92712214

This e-mail (including any attachments) may contain information that is privileged or confidential. The sending of this e-mail to any person other than the intended recipient is not a waiver of the privilege or confidentiality that attaches to it. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately, delete the email and do not copy, distribute or disclose its contents.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

foresaid.	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T
是是"我们的是我们的是我们的。" 第15章	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	09/12/2017 15:54
Date Of Accident	08/12/2017 13:00
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNC JALAN SENANG AFTER WONG KEE FOODSTUFF SUPPLIE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKT5838G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHOO XUN
NRIC No	S8134799I
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97834885
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97834885
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MAZDA
Model	MAZDA3 4-DOOR SEDAN 1.5L SP.6EAT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5072021487-02
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHOO XUN
NRIC No	S8134799I
Date Of Birth	15/11/1981
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	18/02/2009
Driving Experience	8 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97834885
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-97834885
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 549A SEGAR ROAD

#02-664

Postcode

671549

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YP1341D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

WAN HON WENG

NRIC/Passport Number

S0138496A

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

2

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

CHOO XUN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

NECK

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKT5838G

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Perso

l's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Accident Sketch Plan

Vehicle 8: 4715410 Wehicle 8: 4715410 Wehicl	KETCH PLAN		
is cribe circumstances of the accident In 8/12/17 13:00 I was travesling along a Junction Judon General Along offer rang love foulthatts dapplies. Indianly vehicle is (YP13410) reversed along the continue to and, I was trying to bank him but in the end vehicle is (YP13410) a solided onto my vehicle thank potion.	Jacoba Jaka Krang All	i i	vehicle 8: ypisylo
rong love Fouldfulfs dapplies. Suddenly vehicle is (YP13410) reversed along the continue to pad, I was trying to book him but in the end vehicle is (YP13410) a collided onto my vehicle thank protion.	SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES O	A TOTAL OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
	rang live foulthatts	supplies. Suddenly vehicle & C	YPMID) reversed along the
dicybolder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	We declare the foregoing particu		Reportivite Centre Personnel's Signature

SIN HO AUTO

Block 3020A Ubi Road 1 # 01-33 Singapore 408714

Tel: (65) 69664526 HP: 92712214 F

Fax: (65) 69664526

Email: chris_chanbebe@hotmail.com

TP MSIG

Voron.

CHOO XUN BLOCK 3020A UBI ROAD 1

01-33

Singapore 408714

10th December 2017

JM6BM424860310891

Accident date: 08th DEC 2017

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SKT5838G Mazda 3 '015

S/n Q		U/price	Amount
1	Front bonnet Phr	G.P1100	\$1,272.60
2 .	Front bonnet lock		\$1,272.60
3 2	Front headlamp and could	\$2,859.20	\$5,718.40
1 2	Front headlamp lower bracket #4 mg	\$88.60	
5 1	Front Bumper emblem logo /-	\$00.00	\$177.20
5 1	Front Bumper Grille Cul-		\$69.00
1	Front Bumper Grille Chrome and		\$382.20
1	Front bumper Deland		\$228.30
2	Front Bumper Side Bracket 14	\$68.50	\$973.75
0 1	Front bumper reinforcement &	Ψ00.50	\$137.00
1 1	Front bumper number plate and		\$542.20 \$50.00
2 1	Front bumper number plate garnish		The second of th
3 1	Front bumper center lower garnish		\$116.30
4 2	Front bumper center lower garnish cover missing	\$44.50	\$181.90
5 2	Front bumper fog lamp	\$351.70	\$89.00
6 2	Front bumper center inner bracket	\$55.00	\$703.40
7 2	Front bumper fog lamp cover And in-	\$86.80	\$110.00
8 1	front support panel	900.00	\$173.60
9 2	Front Support Panel Side Cover	\$187.25	\$972.00
0 10	Front Support Panel Side Cover Clips	The state of the s	\$374.50
1 1	Front radiator	\$6.50	\$65.00
2 1	Front radiator fan motor assy		\$987.72
3 1	Front air-con condenser		\$581.75 \$981.10

24 1 Front air-con condenser fa	an motor assy	of Mer	\$681.20 X
	702145	Subtotal :-	\$15,756.32
Labour charges	201110		
To Remove & refix rear windscreen			\$120.00 ¹
Gum			
			\$50.00+00
To Remove & refix front air-cond cond & top up gas	enser, radiator, f	an motor	\$380.00
Tuff kote			\$150.00 ×
To Check Wiring System			\$80.00 30
Towing charges		730	\$100.00 X
Panel beating		1 30	\$1,000.00 300
Spray painting			\$1,000.00 400
		Subtotal :-	\$2,880.00
		Total:-	\$18,636.32
		1011217	//
		told 6347.	16
LKK Auto Consultants hence notify	7	1	
the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before after scray painting		06094	>
To display damage = rart(s) during resurvey Parts prices are = ub-rot to confirmation The second results are second relations.		6	
Third party survey is on a Without Prejudice basis	1		
No illegal modification(s) is allowed		(5K)	
Supplementary (tem(s) if use the least try or is subject to final approval from insurance Company	y .	(6 Pags)	
Acknowledged by Repairer		· ·	

Signature: Date:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG17023460/AVBN2

Date:

14/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

B28693442MKC

Insurer: Claimant

SKT5838G

Insured Vehicle No:

YP1341D

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

08/12/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 540182

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKT5838G

Make & Model:

MAZDA 3, 1.5 SEDAN L SP.6EAT (A) 16/06/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

P520285457

Reg. Date:

Bronze

JM6BM42A8G0310891 37863 km

Colour:

Engine Capacity:

1496 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

205/60R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60R16 Toyo 6 mm

Toyo 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Front Right Side:

Toyo 6 mm Rear Right Side: Toyo 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items		Repairer's 15,806.32 0.00	Adjuster's 5,647.16 0.00	Difference 10,159.16 0.00	Diff % 64.27
Labour Paintwork Labour Towing		2,830.00 0.00 0.00	730.00 0.00 0.00	2,100.00 0.00 0.00	74.20
100	Calculated Gross Total (S\$) pproved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	18,636.32	6,377.16 5,000.00	12,259.16	65.78
7	Nett Amount (S\$)	18.636.32	5,000.00	13,636.32	73.17

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

11/12/2017

Date Inspected:

12/12/2017

Sin Ho Auto

Blk 3020A #01-33, Ubi Road 1

Singapore 408714

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Inspected At:

Amount

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 14 May 2018)

Parts:

143

MAZDA 3 1.5 SEDAN L SP.6EAT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SKT5838G)

Validity:

No Oty

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

Condition

Repairer's

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

Particulars

Part

No.	Qty	No.	Particulars	Condition I	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BONNET *FRONT BONNET LOCK	Repair Not Necessary	1,272.60 F 188.20 F	*-FL *-FL
3 4	2		*FRONT HEADLAMP *FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET	Cracked Not Necessary	5,718.40 F 177.20 F	*4,490.00 FL *- FL
5	1		*FRONT BUMPER EMBLEM LOGO *FRONT BUMPER GRILLE	Necessary Cracked	69.00 F 382.20 F	*69.00 FL *382.20 FL
7 8	1		*FRONT BUMPER GRILLE CHROME *FRONT BUMPER	Cracked Deformed	228.30 F 973.75 F	*228.30 FL *973.75 FL
9	2		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Necessary Bent	137.00 F 542.20 F	*137.00 FL *542.20 FL
11	1		*FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE GARNISH	Not Necessary	116.30 F	*-FL
12	1		*FRONT BUMPER CENTER LOWER GARNISH	Not Necessary	181.90 F	*-FL
13	2		*FRONT BUMPER CENTER LOWER GARNISH COVER	Missing	89.00 F	*89.00 FL
14	2		*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP	Not Necessary	703.40 F	*-FL
15 16	2		*FRONT BUMPER CENTER INNER BRACKET *FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER	Deformed Not Necessary	110.00 F 173.60 F	*110.00 FL *- FL
17	1		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	Not Necessary	972.00 F	*-FL
18	2		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SIDE COVER	Not Necessary	374.50 F	*-FL
19	10		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SIDE COVER CLIPS	Not Necessary	65.00 F	*-FL
20	1		*FRONT RADIATOR	Not Necessary	987.72 F	*-FL
21	1		*FRONT RADIATOR FAN MOTOR ASSY	Not Necessary	581.75 F	*-FL
22	1		*FRONT AIR-CON CONDENSER	Not Necessary	981.10 F	*-FL
23	1		*FRONT AIR-CON CONDENSER FAN MOTOR ASSY	Not Necessary	681.20 F	*-FL *-FS
24	1		*GUM	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	X 2108K
25 F=Fr	1 anchise	part. S=S	*FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	Cracked	50.00 FS	7. 2555555555
			- List Item Discount on L Items	Sub Total (S\$) 0.00/20.00% (S\$)		7,051.45 1,404.29
				Total Parts (S\$)	15,806.32	5,647.16

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
				Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

-		d I abaur
Recor	nmende	d Labour

No.	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	New	120.00	-
2	TO REMOVE & REFIX FRONT AIR-COND CONDENSER, RADIATOR, FAN MOTOR & TOP UP G	New AS	380.00	-
3	TUFF KOTE	New	150.00	-
4	TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM	New	80.00	30.00
5	TOWING CHARGES	New	100.00	10.00
6	PANEL BEATING	New	1,000.00	300.00
7	SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,000.00	400.00
	Gross	Labour Cost (S\$)	2,830.00	730.00
	Report was unsubmitte	ad during this print-out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >